
 
 
 

Funded hour fees 
 April 2025 September 2025 
Early Riser with a light breakfast 
8.00am – 8.30am 

 
 
£5.60 

 
 
£6.45 

Morning session  
8.45am – 11.45am 

 
£0.00 
 

 
£ 0.00 

Morning session plus 
packed lunch 
8.45am – 12.45pm 

 
£8.55  
using 3 hours funding 

 
£9.80  
using 3 hours funding  

Morning session plus cooked meal  
8.45am -12.45pm 

 
£11.05 
 using 3 hours funding 

 
£12.60 
using 3 hours funding 

Afternoon session  
12.15pm – 3.15pm 

 
£0.00  
using 3 hours funding 

 
£ 0.00  
using 3 hours funding 

Funded day with 
packed lunch 
8.30am – 2.30pm 

 
£0.00  
using 6 hours of funding 

 
£ 0.00  
using 6 hours of funding 

Funded day with 
cooked lunch  
8.30am – 2.30pm 

 
£2.50  
using 6 hours of funding 

 
£ 2.80  
using 6 hours of funding 

30- minute wrap 
around 
2.30pm – 3.00pm 

 
£5.60  

 
£6.45 

45-minute wrap 
around 
2.30pm – 3.15pm  

 
£8.40 

 
£8.40 

Late pickup with snack 
3.15pm – 3.45pm 

 
£5.60 
 

 
£6.45 
 

 
Extra charges 

 April 2025 September 2025 
Adhoc cooked lunch £2.50 £2.60 
Late payment of fees £23.00 £26.45 
Late collection £23.00 £26.45 
Non mandatory extra-curricular activities £ 2.50 £ 2.80 

 
All trips are subject to extra charges depending on the cost of venue and travel. These trips are not 
mandatory to attend. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Non funded hour fees 
 April 2025  September 2025 
Early Riser with a light breakfast 
8.00am – 8.30am 

 
£5.60 

 
£6.45 

Morning session 
8.45am – 11.45am 

 
£26.40 

 
£35.00 

Morning session with packed lunch 
8.45am – 12.45pm 

 
£34.95 

 
£40.15 

Morning session with cooked lunch 
8.45am – 12.45pm 

 
£37.45 

 
£42.95 

Afternoon session 
12.15pm – 3.15pm 

 
£26.40 

 
£30.35 

Full day with packed lunch 
8.30am – 2.30pm 

 
£58.40 

 
£60.70 

Full day with cooked lunch 
8.30am – 2.30pm 

 
£60.90 

 
£63.50 

30minute wrap around 
2.30pm – 3.00pm 

 
£5.60 

 
£6.45 

45-minute enhancement  
2.30pm – 3.15pm 

 
£8.40 

 
£8.40 

Late pickup with snack 
3.15pm – 3.45pm 

 
£5.60 

 
£6.45 

 
Extra charges 
 April September 
Adhoc cooked lunch £2.50 £2.60 
   
Late payment of fees £23.00 £26.45 
Late collection £23.00 £26.45 
Non mandatory extra-curricular activities £ 2.50 £ 2.80 
 
All trips are subject to extra charges depending on the cost of venue and travel. These trips are not 
mandatory to attend. 
 

 


